
MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION

MAUSTON, WI 53948

I 90/94  Mauston

Kim Hale

Cancelled call - medical111

Mauston

8/31/2023

Mauston
8/13/2023 100 CO Detector alarming 443 Suszycki Drive

8/1/2023

94

run -  vehicle smoking Mauston

95

96

8/8/2023

8/1/2023

8/6/2023

Address

Report For August 2022

DescriptionDate Call Number

8/1/2023 W4881  Hwy. 82 East

8/2/2023

99

8/9/2023

8/12/2023

97

98

M.A. -11

Officer Meeting

Help remove patient from
woods

Burning complaint of a fire

Lemonwier

CTH HH & 47th Street
Marion

Round bails on fire

424 West State Street
Mauston

Person was putting plie

Structure Fire

Burning complaint

8/13/2023 101 Structure fire by outside N 3528 STH 58 south

out  Lindina

W 7764 Wells Road

808 West State Street

Summit

Semi tractor on fire

2 vehicle accident hit and 

62 East Bound I 90/94
Lisbon

cancelled
Water flow alarm 512 Grayside Avenue

Mauston

Lindina

510 Lincoln Street  # 38
Mauston

404 Prairie Street
Mauston

North Road  Mauston

1028/15/2023

Drill8/14/2023

light area

8/16/2023 103 Residential fire alarm
cancelled

Cancelled call

Gas leaking in house105

1048/16/2023

8/20/2023

Mauston

300 Commercial Street
Mauston

W 8239 Suldal Road
Lindina

Gas leaking in structure

711  Prairie StreetStructure Fire - House

Structure Fire - House

Active fire alarm

110

109

108

8/31/2023

8/28/2023

8/26/2023

8/25/223

8/23/2023 106 Smoke in structure 420 Suszycki Drive
Mauston

1005 Gateway Avenue107
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