MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION MAUSTON, WI 53948

Date	Call Number	Description	Address
8/1/2023	94	Help remove patient from woods	W4881 Hwy. 82 East Lemonwier
8/1/2023	95	Burning complaint of a fire	CTH HH & 47th Street Marion
8/1/2023	96	Structure Fire	424 West State Street Mauston
8/2/2023	97	Burning complaint	Person was putting plie out Lindina
8/6/2023	98	Round bails on fire	W 7764 Wells Road Summit
8/8/2023		Officer Meeting	
8/9/2023	M.A11	Semi tractor on fire	62 East Bound I 90/94 Lisbon
8/12/2023	99	2 vehicle accident hit and run - vehicle smoking	808 West State Street Mauston
8/13/2023	100	CO Detector alarming	443 Suszycki Drive Mauston
8/13/2023	101	Structure fire by outside light area	N 3528 STH 58 south Lindina
8/14/2023		Drill	
8/15/2023	102	Water flow alarm cancelled	512 Grayside Avenue Mauston
8/16/2023	103	Residential fire alarm cancelled	404 Prairie Street Mauston
8/16/2023	104	Cancelled call	North Road Mauston
8/20/2023	105	Gas leaking in house	510 Lincoln Street <i>#</i> 38 Mauston
8/23/2023	106	Smoke in structure	420 Suszycki Drive Mauston
8/25/223	107	Gas leaking in structure	1005 Gateway Avenue Mauston
8/26/2023	108	Active fire alarm	300 Commercial Street Mauston
8/28/2023	109	Structure Fire - House	W 8239 Suldal Road Lindina
8/31/2023	110	Structure Fire - House	711 Prairie Street Mauston
8/31/2023	111	Cancelled call - medical	I 90/94 Mauston

Report For August 2022

Kim Hale

MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION MAUSTON, WI 53948

Chief